
PM IO:i. J.8 ~ 

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 
TO (O'NNER): Fort Bend Cotny f'I«JIasng Department: PROJECT: fort Bend Cotny. Miss. City Annel APPLICATION NO . ThiI1een( 13) ~to: 

~520 Ruding Road, SUle A 

d/t\~\,,, 
403 Texas Pa<kw8y ~ O~'" R~, Tedl17UI MisIKUi Cll, Telt8S 11489 PERJOO TO: oenl110 X AACHITECT 

X CONTRACTOR 

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Cf8ln ZWnonI, LLC. ARCHITECT: -- CONTRACT DATE: 031'7108 COtlT'ROUER 

2S35 Miler Ranch Road 6200 Siwov. Suillll00 

Peao1and, Texas n584 Hou$ton, Texas 77OJ6 

CONTRACT FOR: Commereial Const'UClion POlf a9q;)~ f<" \\C/303 li.,,< 1) 
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 
~ ill made lor PIyIt\eI1I, .. Ihown below, In oomection with !he Contrad. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM •••.•• 

2. Net chang' by Ctllnge om.,.. 
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Un, 1 .. 2) ....... . 

4, TOTAL COMPLETfO & STOREO TO DATE .. 

5. RETAINAGE 
e. ~ \ 01 Compleled Wofj( 

o. __ '_' of Stored M8terlal 

TOial Rllla/negtI (LinIt 51. • 58) or 

TOIaI •.. .•..••.••••. .•• 

• . TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAlNAGE._ •. _ .. _ .. _ •. _ •.. 

(LinIt 4 le-51 LinIt 5 TOIaI) 

1. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT 
(LIne II from Prevloul C~e) .......................... . 

~. BAlANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAlNAGE 
(LinIt 3 leU lk"ie 0 ) 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY AOQITIDNS 
T()IaI efl&ng" Dpprove<.1 ln 

P,eWlus months by Owner SI13.848.56 , .. veil lIlIs Month S5 423.00 

TOTALS S 119 271 .56 
NET CHANGES C 0" .. $0.00 

IRECEiVED" 
, 

o 2 Z010 
\ 

SEP 

·. w: tS7 

$2 223.04 .. 

DEDUCTIONS 

"'.00 
"'00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

S3,255 000.00 

$179271.56 
, 

$.3,4:1.4,271 .56 

SJ,432.04K.S2 / 

$0.00 

$000 

$0.00 

Sl432,043.52 "' 

Sl.4211.6211.52 "' 

('""'" 55,421.00 I) 

The ~ Ccftmdor C1!fUIes IhitI 10 the bes4 01 the CtnracIor'l knowIoII!1e. 
inlormation and belie( !he Wert Covered by IhII AppIIc8tIorl lor Payment I'IItS been 

o::ompe1ed In accordance Mlh the CooIIlId Documentl, 1hB1" 1!llOU'Iti have been paid 

by thll Contractor lor Wor1< lor v«lid1 previous CertiflcatH lor payment went Issued and 

PIl)'I11OOt. recei\led from the Ownef, and ItIaI ClI!Te!'II paymenl lllloYm herein Is now M. 

Siale of Tel<lls, County 01 Brazoria 

$ubIatbed and sworn 10 bel 

mil on INs ~ day 0I'~,f,.!!''L 2010. 

"""-

Oal. , o..l" 10 
\ \ 

e SUSANM. MAIGNAUO 
IOTAI' fI.U: STAll " TWI ......... * .. CO" lnIOI . U I.": 

\.~""'I"~ 03-0B- 2011 

ARCHITECrS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 

In IICCOfdance wiIh tho!I ConIrad Doc:umenII, billed on on.lile ~ ..-.:t !he dall 

compOsIng IhIs appIcaIion, IhIII .&4"chiteCI C!If1i11es 10 1l1li Owner 111M 10 IhIII bell 0I1hI 
Archited". ~. InIoImailon and DeIieIIhe Wo1o; hu progrnllld .. lncIcaIed. 1l1li 
qlIIIiIy 01 ... Won; II In 1OOOOfu.ce willi IhIII ConIrlICI Doct.menII. and IhIII Conlr8dor 

ill entitled kl payment 0I1he AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 

AMOUNT CERTIFIED 

(AII.ch u,-Nlion It amount ~ ddlf~ 110m /lit amounl./ifIIfd for . /nI/j,'d 
figures 011 /Ills AppIIc.1ion .1Id 011 /he Cootinu.1ion ShHl /h.t .,. c1Ilngtd to eonfoml 

:::'::'~ct£e 6lQ Co 0"' <F'3!Oz{~ 
TNs CertitIcaIe 1$ no! negoIlabIe. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED II PJ)"abIe only 10 IhIII 
Contmdor named herein . Issuano::e. payment and aeceplance 01 payment life without 
prejudice 10 ..., ~II 01 the Owner or COI"!Ir1IeIor undef lhil COnIrIICI. 



CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES 
AlA Doo.:mnenl 0702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION 1'011. I'A YMENT, conla ining 
Contractor's sillJ100 certifICation is al1achcd, 
In tabul;nioos below, amount. an> stated to the nearest oollar, 
Use Column I on Coml'1lCU when> ""riable n.1ainagc for lir>e iltms may aPflly, 

A " C 
ITEM DESCRU'TION OF WORK ORIG INAL 
NO. SCHflOUlE[) 

VALUE 

, Ge'leflIl ConditiOM S134,139,07 , Demolitioo 510,250.00 
J Sile Work S74,540.00 
4 Landscaping and Irrigation $14,356,00 , Par\:ing loI Striping &- Signage $2,890,00 , SfOlln Sew« S32.500.00 
1 Site Utilities S30,550.00 

• Concrele $231,500.00 
9 M_O S84,120.00 

" ,,- S5 I,600.00 

" Steel Fabricatioo 5211,900.00 

" Steel Ereefioo S71,100.00 

" Mefal Clnd Columns 53,624.00 

" Rougb Carpentry SI0,000.00 

" Millwork $156,640.00 

" RoofSyslem $146,629.00 

" Wateq>fOOfin8 S2 I,396.00 

" t:loonIl Frames I Hardware SI3{i,782.00 

" Glass and Gla>:ing $125,3 16.00 
20 Drywall System $263,350.00 

" Painting S24,850.00 
22 AcOlllliClll Cei ling $68,450.00 
21 Floorinl:l $6 1,171.00 
24 Toilet Accessories $10,748.00 

" Toilet l'anifi"", 56,890.00 
26 IIVAC S37 1,235,00 
21 Int erior 11umbing $209,SOO.00 
26 Fire Sprinkk:r Sysfem $91,300.00 
29 Elevalor 549,112.00 

" Electrical Systems S363,3 14,00 

" Fire Alarm Systems 520,313.00 
22 l'e-rfonnance 1 Payment BooK! $33,773.00 
3J General Liabi lify and Ouilder's Risk $11,064.84 
14 Owner Contingency $0.00 

" Coo{rac{or Fee SI20,097.09 

" CO N I - Remove Old Pipe And Dcbnt $0.00 
37 CO # I • Add One Addilional SfOlln Manhole $0.00 

" CO # I - Remove (;xi.ting 30' Tallow Tree $0.00 
J9 CO # I - r:xtcoo Water l.ine: $0.00 
40 CO N I • Extend Fire Line: $0.00 

" CO # I - Addifional Tap Fee Charges "'.00 

" CO. I - Service Deposit For Water Mete" SO.OO 
41 CO # I - Re.nove ACfive Gas Line SO.OO 

" CO N 1 - Change Certain Rooms FrO/ll Carpet to vcr SO .OO 
4l CO N I • Demo Existi. Tax OffICe "'00 

C "' CHANGES CURRENT 
SCHEDU LED 

VALUE 

SI,80S,90 5135,944.97 
S7,~90.00 517,340,00 
$4,0)1.00 $78,577.00 

$0.00 514,356,00 
$0.00 $2,890.00 

$2,365.00 $34,1165 .00 
14,026.00 S34,576,00 
$1,760.00 S233,260,00 
$5,37l.S0 589,493,50 

$000 $5 1,600,00 
50.00 $2 11,900.00 
$000 $71, 100,00 
$0.00 53,624,00 

"'00 $10,000.00 
$0.00 $156,640,00 
SO.OO SI46,629,00 
$0.00 S21,396.00 
SO 00 S]]6,782,00 
$0.00 $ 125,316.00 
SO.OO S263,350.00 
SO.oo $24,850.00 
$0.00 $68,450.00 

S8,884,66 $70,055.66 
50.00 SI0 ,743.00 
$0.00 $6,890.00 
$0,00 $37 1,235.00 
$0.00 5209,500.00 

$8,224.70 $99,524.70 
$0.00 $49, 11 2.00 

$22,666,60 $385,980.60 
50.00 S20,3 13.oo 
$0.00 $33,773.00 
10.00 $1 1,064.84 

$2,223.04 $2,223,04 
SO.OO $120,097.09 
$0.00 $0,00 
$0.00 $0.00 
SO.oo 50.00 
$0.00 $0,00 
$000 $0.00 

"'.00 $0.00 

"'00 $0.00 
SO.OO $0.00 

"'00 $0.00 

"' 00 SO.OO 

AlA IXX'UMENTmOJ PAGE 20r 3 PAGES 

APPLICATION NO (13) 
A1'I'LICATION DATE: 08131110 

I'ERIODTO' 0&131110 
PROJECT : 09.003 

0 " 
, G " , 

WORK COM PLETED MAn,RIALS TOTAL " BAI.ANCE RETA INAOE 
FROM PREVI OUS 11US I'ERIOD I'R£.';IWrLY COM PLETED (0 ~ C2) TO FINISH 5% 

APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (Cl- G) 
(1)+ !O) (NOT IN TO DATE 

D Oli. E lD"E'F'l 
SI35,944,97 . $0.00 "'.00 S135,944.97 100 ,00% $0.00 $0.00 

$17,840,00 $0.00 SO.OO 517,840.00 100,00% SO.OO $0.00 
$78,577.00 50.00 $0.00 $78,577.00 100,00% $0.00 $0,00 
$14,356,00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,156.00 100,00% $0.00 $0.00 
$2,890,00 50.00 "'.00 S2,890.00 100.00% "'.00 $0.00 

534,865,00 , $0.00 $0,00 $34,865,00 100,00% $0.00 $0.00 
$34,516,00 $0.00 $000 $34,576.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 

5233,260,00 $0.00 "'.00 $233,260.00 IOt100"/o $0.00 $0.00 
$89,493,50 $0.00 $000 $89,493.50 100.00% 50.00 $0.00 
$51,600,00 $0.00 SO.OO $51,600.00 10000% $0.00 $0.00 

S2 1I,900.00 $0.00 "'.00 $211,900.00 100,00% SO.OO $0.00 
$7 1,100,00 $0.00 "'.00 $7 1,100.00 100.00% $0.00 SO.OO 
$3,624,00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,624,00 100,00% $0.00 50.00 

$10,000.00 $0.00 SO.OO $10,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 
$ 156,640,00 $0.00 SO.OO $ 1~6,640 .00 100.00% $0.00 SO.OO 
S I46,629,00 $0,00 SO.OO $146,629,00 100.00% 50.00 $0.00 

$2 1,396.00 $0.00 "'.00 52 1,396,00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 
S136,782,00 $0.00 SO.OO $136,782.00 100,00% $0.00 $0.00 
SI25,316.00 $0,00 "'.00 S125,3 16,00 100.00% $0.00 SO.OO 
S263,350.00 SO.OO $000 S263.)5O.00 100.00% $0.00 SO.OO 
S24,850.00 "'.00 SO.OO 524,850,00 100.00'-. $0.00 "'00 
$68,450.00 "'.00 SO.OO $68,450,00 100.00% $0.00 "'.00 
$70,OSS.66 "'00 $0.00 $70,055,66 100.00% $0.00 $000 
SI0,748.00 "' 00 $000 $10,748.00 100.00% $0.00 "'.00 

$6,890.00 "'.00 SO.OO $6,890.00 100.0IW. SO.OO $0.00 
5371 ,235.00 $0.00 $0.00 S37 I,2lS.00 100,00% SO.OO $0.00 
S209,500.oo "' 00 $0.00 $209,500.00 100.00% "'.00 SO.OO 
S99,524.70 SO.OO $0.00 S99,524.70 100.00% SO.OO SO.OO 
$49, 11 2.00 $0.00 SO.OO $49,1 12.00 100.00% SO.OO $000 

$385,980.60 $0.00 $0.00 $385,980.60 100.00% "'00 SO.OO 
$20,313.00 $0.00 SO.OO $20,313.00 100.00''/0 "'00 $000 
$33,773.00 "'00 $0,00 $33,773.00 100.00% "'.00 $0.00 
$11 ,064.84 $0.00 50.00 S11 ,06U4 100.00% SO.OO $0.00 

50.00 "'.00 $0.00 $0.00 ".00% 52,22304 SO.OO 
$120,097.09 $0.00 $0.00 $120,097.09 100.00% SO.OO "'.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SO.OO 0.00% SO.OO $000 
50.00 "'.00 50.00 $0.00 ".00% $000 $0.00 
SO.OO $0.00 $0.00 $000 "00% SO.oo SO.OO 
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% "'.00 $0.00 
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ".00% $0.00 SO.OO 
$0.00 $000 50.00 50.00 ".00% "'.00 $0.00 
$0.00 SO.OO $0.00 $0.00 0,00% $000 50.00 
$0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ".00% SO.OO $0.00 
SO 00 $0.00 10.00 SO.oo 0.00% SO 00 $0.00 
"'.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 "00% $000 $0.00 



CONTINUATION SHEET' SCHEDULE OF VALUES . A/A /XX'llMf:NrCiOJ "AGE 3 OF 3 PAGES 

A " C C C2 " R F G H I 
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGE.S CURRENT WORK COMPLb"llCD MATERIALS TOTAL ." BALANCE RETAINAGE 
NO. SCllEDULEO SCI'mDULED FROM I'REVIOUS TillS l'IlRIOD I'RESEN'n.V COMPLETED (O · C2) TO FINISH >% 

VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STOReD (Cl-O) 
(D oj, E) (NOT IN TO DATE 

DOR E) (D fElt) 

" co N I _ IlIslall nne\: l.edl,~ OIIllxiSling 2,S10I')' Building $0.00 $0.00 SO.OO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 

'" CO N I - Re-Locate I'ow<:r For Existing 2 - Siory Building $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SO.OO $0.00 SO.oo $0.00 OJIO'/lo $0.00 $0.00 

" CO # 1 - Add Owne~, Cootingency $0.00 50.00 SO.OO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $<1.00 O.OOO/lo $<1.00 $<1.00 

" CPR N I - Elevalor l'anilioo ModirJtalion $0.00 $1.133.00 $ 1.133.00 $ 1.1 33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.133.00 loo.OOOA. $<100 $<100 

" CPR # 1 _ Change ofl'arnpe1 Heighl (6'S" 10 In") $0,00 $4,428.60 $4,428.60 $4,428.60 $<1.00 SO.OO $4,428.60 100.00% $<100 $<1.00 

" CPR # 1 - fUIT Qui Wall OIl Coillmn Line 7 to 11 .9 $0,00 $937,20 $937.20 $937.20 $<1.00 $0.00 $937 .20 lOO.OOOA. $000 $<1.00 

" CPR ~ 1 _ fUIT Qui Walls at ' X- fJracinll 00 151& 2nd Levels $0.00 $2,002.00 $2,002.00 $2.002.00 $<1.00 $<1.00 $2,002.00 100.00% $<100 $<100 

" CI'R N 1 _ A,kJ BOM Columns at ' X' Bracing $0.00 $2.145.00 $2, 14S.OO $2,14S.00 $<1.00 $<1.00 52. 14S.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 

" CI'R N I - Credit To Remove Secondary Chase Wall s $0.00 ($ 1.144.00) ($ 1. 144.00) ($1. 144.00) $<1 00 $<1.00 ($1,144.00) 100.000/. $0.00 $<1.00 

" CPR N I • Modify RTU-I I)\lclwork $0.00 $2,997.S0 $2,997.S0 52,997.S0 $<1.00 $<1.00 S2,997.S0 100.00% $0.00 $<1.00 

" CI'R N I - Credit for 21'arkinll Area Ught Fixtu."U SO.OO ($2.400.00) ($2.400.00) ($2,400.00) • $<100 $<100 (S2,400,00) 100.00% $0.00 $<1.00 

" CPR # I - Add Ollliets, Data, and Ceiiing Fans $0.00 $2,400.00 52,400.00 $2,400.00 $<100 $<1.00 $2,400,00 lOO.O!W. $0.00 $<100 

" CPR # 2 _ ] 2" x 12" Cemmi~ Tile SO.oo S25,652.00 525.6S2.00 S25.6S2.00 $000 $0.00 S2S,6S2,OQ 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 .. CPR N 2. Ceramic Tile lIase $0.00 $2,579.S0 S2,579.SO $2,579.SO $0.00 $<1.00 $2,S79,SO 100.00~. $0.00 $<100 

" CPR N 2 - Transil;on Pi~'CCS for Ti le $0.00 $272.25 S272.25 5272.25 $0.00 $<1.00 5272.25 100.000/. 50.00 $0.00 

62 CI'I( N 2 - Credit for Vinyl Compo~ite Tile $0.00 ($2,900.0,1) ($2,9OO,Q.1) (S2 ,9OO.04) $000 $<100 ($2 ,90004) 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 
62 CI'I( II 3. Provide .. Kllnsloli . 3S'l~agpole $<1.00 S2,007.S0 $2,007.SO $2,007.SO $0.00 $<1.00 $2.007,50 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 

" CPR N 4 - Provide and Inslall Elleclrical For ElmryfElxil Door Locks $0.00 $2,200.00 52.200.00 $2.200.00 $0.00 $<1.00 52,200,00 lOO.OOOA. $0.00 50.00 

" CPR N 4 _ InSlall Ceiling Grid in "Open Arr;a" &. MDFIlDF $0.l1li $3,198.80 $3,198.80 $3, 198,80 $0,00 $000 $3, 198,80 100.000.4 50.00 50.00 

" C I'I~ 11 4 - InSlall ElIcctnca! OllilelJ for Velldin~ Machines $<1.00 5357.S0 U57.S0 S3S7.SO $0.00 $<100 $3S7,50 100.00% $0.00 50.00 
67 CPR ~ 5 - Modify Wi...oow &. Add Coontcnop in Room II C 236 $0.00 SS6lI.15 $568. 15 5568.IS $0,00 $0.00 $S68.15 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 

" CPR II 5 - Add Shelving in Tax Office for Cash Draw<:'" "'.00 51,342.00 51,342,00 51,342.00 50.00 "'.00 $1,342.00 100.00".4 $<1.00 $0.00 

" CO 112 · Add Negalive HVAC to ROOfM C 146111<1 C I S6 $0.00 58,415.00 58.415,00 S8,41S.00 50.00 $0.00 $3,415.00 100.00% $<1.00 $0.00 

" CO II 2 - l>rovidc Power to Exhaust Fan In Iso Wailing 1(00111 $0.00 $357.50 S35nO un.50 $0.00 $0.00 $357.50 100.00% $0.00 50.00 

" CO # 2 - Remo"" brick 00 So"th Side oflluildi.g for Louv<:r $<1.00 $38S.00 538S,00 $38S.00 $0.00 $000 $38S.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 
n CO //2. Add Thrmosl.tic Mixing Val""s 10 I'.b!ic RR Lavalones $<1.00 51,141.110 $1.141.80 $1,141.80 $0,00 "'.00 5].141.80 100.000/. SO.OO $0.00 

" CO N 3 - Asbestos Aoolcnlent For r,..iSling Til!< Office $0.00 $S,44S.00 $S,4UOO $5,445.00 $0,00 $000 $5,44S.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 

" CO ~ 4 - Install Automali~ Door Operocr @Froll Entry $0.00 S6.S84.6O 56,S84,6Q $6,S84,60 $0.00 $0.00 S6,S84.60 10000% $0.00 $0.00 

" CO # 4 _ Provide and Install Three Keyswitches@ExitDevices $<1.00 $431.20 5431.20 5431.20 50,00 $OlIO $431.20 100.00% SO.OO $0.00 

" CO N 4 - Provide and [nstall Urinal Screen in Restroom N 140 $<1.00 $51S.10 $S I8 .10 $SIS,IO $0.00 $<1 .00 $S IS . IO 100.00% $0.00 SO.OO 

" CO # 4 - Add IS Corn:calcd Sprinkler Heads in Open Space Area $<1.00 52,50UO 51,SOS,SO 52,S05.H0 50.00 $0"" 52,S05.S0 100,00% $<1.00 50.00 

'" CO /I 4 _ Electrical Outlet in Multi-PuIpOS< Roan $<1.00 $165.00 5165,00 $16S,00 50.00 $<1.00 5165.00 100,00% $<1.00 SO.OO 

79 CO II 4 _ Me<lall;on Over Fl'O<It Enlry $<1.00 $1,3 ]5.60 $1,315,60 $1,3IMO $0.00 $0.00 $ 1,31 5.60 100,00% $0.00 SO,OO .. CO # 4 - MonunI,ent Sisns $<100 S I4.232.9O 514,232.90 514,232,90 50.00 $0.00 $14,232.90 100,(10% $<1.00 $0.00 

" CO II 4 _ Additional General Cooo;tions $<1.00 $ 10,707.30 $10,707.30 $10,707.30 50.00 $000 $10,707.30 ]OO,OO"/lo $0.00 $0.00 

" CO II 4 - ReVffge Swing on 9 ["terior Doors $0.00 $4,9]0.40 $4,9 10.40 $4,910,40 50.00 $0.00 $4,9 10.40 100.00% $0.00 $0.00 
CO N 5 - Re//)\:ale Upper Cabinets 0.1 lSI Level $<100 53.630,00 $3.630.00 $0.00 S3,630.00 SO.OO 53,630.00 100.00% $<100 S ISUO 
CO N 5 - Modify Undercabi""t Light On ISll..cvel $0.00 $440.00 $440.00 $0.00 $440.00 $0.00 $440.00 ]00.00% $0.00 $22.00 
CO N S - Relocale Ughl Sw;lches On lSI Level $0.00 $748,00 $748.00 SO.OO S74g.00 $0.00 5748.00 100.00% $0.00 $37.40 

CO N 5 - Repair Dryw~1I @ Und<:"'abi ..... ~ Ligl" On l si l.e",,1 $<1.00 $60S,OO $605.00 $0.00 $605,00 
, 

50.00 $6OS,OO 100.000A. $<100 $30.25 

GRAND TOTALS $3,255,000,00 $179.271.56 $3.434,271.56 S3,426,625.52 $5,423.00 50.00 53,412,048.S2 99.94% $2,223,04 $271.15 


